Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
3D Carpet and Upholstery
Check Group:
Clean rooms Entyre wing 0 090120183D 82.5.2367.310.00.06 $359.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39802
PO/InvoiceTotal: $359.00
Vendor Total: $359.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
50Ib CRTN electric stock E6013 0 9079543454 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $706.00
8/30/2018
50Ib CH Electric Stock E7018 0 9079543454 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $171.75
8/30/2018
50Ib Electric stock E6011 0 9079543454 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $335.00
8/30/2018
hazmat charge 0 9079543454 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $35.11
8/30/2018
run lines for Weld booths 0 9079543735 10.5.1400.310.00.05 $7,342.00
9/4/2018
cylinder rental for Ind Arts 0 9955522173 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $79.26
9/11/2018
cylinder rental for ind arts 0 9955631872 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $166.77
9/11/2018
Check #: 39803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,835.89
Check Group:
10'.030" - .035" MIG Gun Liner 190114 V204413 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $98.80
8/21/2018
Plasma Cutter Electrode 190114 V204413 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $43.20
8/21/2018
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Plasma Cutter Swirl Ring 190114 V204413 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $35.10
8/21/2018
Plasma Cutter Nozzle 190114 V204413 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $30.00
8/21/2018
Check #: 39803
POl/InvoiceTotal: $207.10
Vendor Total: $9,042.99
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
OHS fire alarm test 0 63302-1018 82.5.2367.310.00.06 $1,994.04
9/11/2018
DLR fire alarm test 0 63302-1018 82.5.2367.310.00.06 $1,398.96
9/11/2018
OES fire alarm test 0 63302-1018 82.5.2367.310.00.06 $1,658.04
9/11/2018
fire alarm install at BHC 0 SI-489164 82.5.2367.310.00.06 $625.18
9/11/2018
Check #: 39804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,676.22
Vendor Total: $5,676.22
Alpha Controls and Services
Check Group:
BHC change IP Address 0 W30403 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $150.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39805
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Aramark Rockford 00009

Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
maintenance uniforms 0 1591523197 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $26.70
9/11/2018
transportation uniforms 0 1591523197 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
9/11/2018
maintenance uniforms 0 1591531299 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $26.70
9/11/2018
transporation uniforms 0 1591531299 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
9/11/2018
maintenance uniforms 0 1591539425 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $26.70
9/11/2018
transportation uniforms 0 1591539425 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
9/11/2018
maintenance uniforms 0 1591547603 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $26.70
9/11/2018
transportation uniforms 0 1591547603 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $16.80
9/11/2018
custom workshirt (6) 0 21045351 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $77.87
9/11/2018
Check #: 39806
PO/InvoiceTotal: $242.87
Vendor Total: $242.87
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
Trainer services 0 816082 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $6,090.00
9/6/2018
Check #: 39807
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,090.00
Vendor Total: $6,090.00
Big John Portable Toilet_Big John P00014 00014
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
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services for cross country 10 62219 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $100.00
9/11/2018
services for football 10 62540 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $302.42
9/11/2018
services for cross country 10 62721 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $50.00
9/11/2018

Check #: 39808

PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.42
Vendor Total: $452.42
Bingham Commercial Construction 00016
Check Group:
reapir to plaster in Boyd's office 10 08162018BCC 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $945.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39809
PO/InvoiceTotal: $945.00
Vendor Total: $945.00
Bound to Stay Bound Books
Check Group:
Tangle of Knots 30 989733/989907 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $59.43
9/17/2018
Falling Over Sideways 2 0 989733/989907 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $41.02
9/17/2018
Check #: 39810
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.45
Vendor Total: $100.45
CareerSafe 00474
Check Group:
OHSA training for ind arts 10 0004679 10.5.1400.310.00.05 $250.00
8/31/2018

Check #: 39811
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
Cengage Learning 00397
Check Group:
Bundle: Java Programming + MindTap 18 190119 64270370 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $3,564.00
8/23/2018
Check #: 39812
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,564.00
Check Group:
Humand Development A Life Span view 45 190131 V727759 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $8,100.00
9/17/2018
Check #: 39812
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,100.00
Vendor Total: $11,664.00
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
355597274 10 355-08189-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $31.25
9/11/2018
355600398 10 355-08189-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $31.25
9/11/2018
355594122 10 355-08189-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $31.25
9/11/2018
355590984 10 355-08189-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $31.25
9/11/2018
355590983 10 355-08189-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
9/11/2018
355594121 10 355-08189-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
9/11/2018
355600397 10 355-08189-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
9/11/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
355597273 0 355-08189-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
9/11/2018
355590992 0 355-08191-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
9/11/2018
355594132 0 355-08191-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
9/11/2018
355597281 0 355-08191-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
9/11/2018
355600406 0 355-08191-0918  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
9/11/2018
Check #: 39813
PO/InvoiceTotal: $588.68
Vendor Total: $588.68
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8/21/18 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $42.41
9/17/2018
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8/21/18 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $42.41
9/17/2018
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8/21/18 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $65.17
9/17/2018
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8/21/18 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $722.21
9/17/2018
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8/21/18 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $133.45
9/17/2018
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8/21/18 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $42.41
9/17/2018
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8/21/18 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $42.41
9/17/2018
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8/21/18 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $64.04
9/17/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
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WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8/21/18 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $53.79
9/17/2018
Check #: 39814
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,208.30
Vendor Total: $1,208.30
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
monthly network for OHS 0 87711031201098 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $491.60
99-918
8/30/2018
Check #: 39815
PO/InvoiceTotal: $491.60
Vendor Total: $491.60
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
monthly service for OHS 0 0954165005 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $7,789.47
9/11/2018
monthly service for DLR 0 1444796008-0918 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,043.17
9/5/2018
ELECTRICITY 0 V649234 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $364.95
9/17/2018
Check #: 39816
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,197.59
Vendor Total: $9,197.59
Connor Co 00341
Check Group:
metering push button sink 0 S8153703.001 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $497.94
9/11/2018
lift cart assembly 0 S8164752.001 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $96.63
9/11/2018
Check #: 39817
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $594.57
Vendor Total: $594.57
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
fuel for transportation 10 1190206-0918 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $7,855.15
9/11/2018
round up 10 45015532 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $57.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39818
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,912.15
Vendor Total: $7,912.15
Constellation 00236
Check Group:
monthly service for district 10 2392437 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $115.98
8/28/2018
Check #: 39819
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.98
Vendor Total: $115.98
Contract Paper Group
Check Group:
White 20# 8.5 x 11 copy paper 65 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $1,603.55
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, Canary, #20 8.5x11 1 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $34.72
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, Blue, #20 8.5x11 1 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $34.72
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, Orchid, #20 8.5x11 2 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $69.44
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, Cherry, #20 8.5x11 2 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $69.44
9/4/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MP Pastel, Golden Rod, #20 8.5x11 1 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $34.72
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, Tan, #20 8.5x11 1 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $34.72
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, Buff #20 8.5x11 1 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $34.72
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, Green, #20 8.5x11 1 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $34.72
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, Pink, #20 8.5x11 1 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $34.72
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, Salmon, #20 8.5x11 1 1800015 43006817801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $34.72
9/4/2018
Check #: 39820
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,020.19
Check Group:
White #20 8.5x11 80 1800016 43006817701 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1,973.60
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, Lilac, #20 8.5x11 1 1800016 43006817701 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $34.72
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, #20 Orchid 8.5x11 1 1800016 43006817701 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $34.72
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, #20 Blue 8.5x11 3 1800016 43006817701 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $104.16
9/4/2018
MP Brights, #20 Martian Green 8.5x11 1 1800016 43006817701 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $50.94
9/4/2018
MP Brights, #20 Lemon Yellow, 8.5x11 1 1800016 43006817701 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $50.94
9/4/2018
MP Brights, #20 Cosmic Orange, 8.5x11 1 1800016 43006817701 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $50.94
9/4/2018
MP Brights, #20 Galaxy Gold 8.5x11 1 1800016 43006817701 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $50.94
9/4/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 39820
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,350.96
Check Group:
White #20 8.5x11 325 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8,017.75
9/4/2018
#20 White 8.5x14 3 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $106.92
9/4/2018
#20 White 11x17 2 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $57.24
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, #20 Meadow Green 8.5x11 3 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $104.16
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, #20 Starlight Blue 8.5x11 4 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $138.88
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, #20 Orchid 8.5x11 4 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $138.88
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, #20 Cherry 8.5x11 3 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $104.16
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, #20 Salmon 8.5x11 2 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $69.44
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, #20 Buff 8.5x11 3 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $104.16
9/4/2018
MP Pastel, #20 Canary 8.5x11 4 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $138.88
9/4/2018
MP Brights, #20 Yellow, 8.5x11 3 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $152.82
9/4/2018
MP Brights, #20 Orange, 8.5x11 2 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $101.88
9/4/2018
MP Brights, #20 Pink, 8.5x11 3 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $152.82
9/4/2018
MP Brights, #20 Red, 8.5x11 3 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $152.82
9/4/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MP birghts, #20 bright blue, 8.5x11 2 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $101.88
9/4/2018
MP brights, #20 Bright Green 8.5x11 3 1800017 43006818801 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $152.82
9/4/2018
Check #: 39820
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,795.51
Vendor Total: $14,166.66
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
water service for DLR garage 10 112300-0918 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $61.50
9/6/2018
water service for Oregon Trans Garage 10 130039-0918 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $81.50
9/6/2018
Check #: 39821
PO/InvoiceTotal: $143.00
Vendor Total: $143.00
DICK BLICK 00462
Check Group:
ART SUPPLIES 1 190126 9839619 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $927.17
8/28/2018
Check #: 39822
PO/InvoiceTotal: $927.17
Vendor Total: $927.17
Discount School Supply 00382
Check Group:
small light table 10 D25447550102-0 10.5.1125.410.00.13 $300.92
918
9/11/2018
fun with phonics 10 D25447550102-0 10.5.1125.410.00.13 $98.76

918
9/11/2018
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
freight 10 D25447550102-0 10.5.1125.410.00.13 $81.49
918
9/11/2018
Check #: 39823
PO/InvoiceTotal: $481.17
Check Group:
Angeles Value Stack Chair 11"h 4 190136 D51980710101 10.5.1125.410.00.13 $100.92
8/22/2018
Check #: 39823
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.92
Vendor Total: $582.09
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
Etnyre HD Closers 10 30879 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $690.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39824
PO/InvoiceTotal: $690.00
Vendor Total: $690.00
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
red paint for out buildings 10 00019926 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $80.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39825
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.00
Vendor Total: $80.00
E-Rate Online
Check Group:
usf program: filing services 10 6072 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $3,500.00
9/17/2018
Check #: 39826
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,500.00
Vendor Total: $3,500.00
Edgewood Press 00413
Check Group:
OES "Oregon Hawks" Folder 400 190104 124216 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $483.00
8/28/2018
Check #: 39827
PO/InvoiceTotal: $483.00
Vendor Total: $483.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
repair OHS tech dept toilet 10 51092 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $636.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $636.00
Vendor Total: $636.00
Elliott Graphix
Check Group:
banners for OHS 10 08202018EG 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $300.00
8/22/2018
Check #: 39829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Enerco Specialty Chemical Professionals
Check Group:
water treatment for district 10 122024 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1,884.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39830
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,884.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $1,884.00
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
fingerprints 10 1252408-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,030.50
9/11/2018
Check #: 39831
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,030.50
Vendor Total: $1,030.50
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 0712419-001 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $29.60
8/29/2018
printed OESPA contracts 10 0712466-001 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $131.50
8/28/2018
SUPPLIES 10 0712474-001 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $17.94
8/29/2018
SUPPLIES 10 V419264 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $24.95
9/17/2018
Check #: 39832
PO/InvoiceTotal: $203.99
Check Group:
Laminate 25X250 CLGI 3 MIL 20 190102 0712240-001 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $659.80
8/28/2018
Check #: 39832
PO/InvoiceTotal: $659.80
Check Group:
Sharpie Retractable Highlighters 2 190111 0712268-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $27.88
8/28/2018
Business Source 1/3 cut file folders 2 190111 0712268-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $32.26
8/28/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Manilla envelopes 1 190111 0712268-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $10.83
8/28/2018
Pilot Easy Touch Tens 1 190111 0712268-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $11.72
8/28/2018
Post-It Notes (Canary) 2 190111 0712268-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $13.74
8/28/2018
Tombow Correction Tape 1 190111 0712268-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $27.03
8/28/2018
Check #: 39832
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.46
Check Group:
Index Cards 40 190112 0712267-001 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $44.00
8/28/2018
Dry Erase Markers 1 190112 0712267-001 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $21.63
8/28/2018
Scotch Tape 1 190112 0712267-001 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $25.79
8/28/2018
Check #: 39832
PO/InvoiceTotal: $91.42
Check Group:
Self-Stick Easel Pads 1 190113 0712266-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $46.29
8/28/2018
1/3 cut Folders 2 190113 0712266-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $15.74
8/28/2018
1/3 cut Hanging File Folders 1 190113 0712266-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $8.60
8/28/2018
Colored Folders 1 190113 0712266-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $15.49
8/28/2018
Medium Binder Clips 1 190113 0712266-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $0.85
8/28/2018
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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60 pk Glue Sticks 1 190113 0712266-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $29.09
8/28/2018
Post-It Notes 1 190113 0712266-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $3.39
8/28/2018
Sheet Protectors 1 190113 0712266-001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $5.48
8/28/2018
HR-150TM Ink Roller 1 190113 0712266-002 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $4.95
8/28/2018
Check #: 39832
PO/InvoiceTotal: $129.88
Check Group:
Case of White Copy Paper 10 190134 0712350-001 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $299.90
8/28/2018
Check #: 39832
PO/InvoiceTotal: $299.90
Vendor Total: $1,508.45
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
After the fall: 2 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $30.98
9/11/2018
Bob, not Bob! 2 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $30.98
9/11/2018
Claymates 2 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $28.88
9/11/2018
Coyote moon 2 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $32.68
9/11/2018
A different pond 3 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $54.03
9/11/2018
Emmanuel's dream: 2 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $30.98
9/11/2018
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Jabari jumps 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $41.37
9/11/2018
John Deere, that's who! 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $49.02
9/11/2018
The Night Gardener 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $30.98
9/11/2018
Stay: a girl, adog, a 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $46.47
9/11/2018
Tooth by tooth: 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $40.08
9/11/2018
The water princess 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $46.47
9/11/2018
We are growing! 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $26.07
9/11/2018
When green becomes tomato 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $49.02
9/11/2018
cataloging and processing 190141 893646F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $24.15
9/11/2018
Check #: 39833
PO/InvoiceTotal: $562.16
Vendor Total: $562.16
Food Equipment Liquidators 00339
Check Group:
OES dishwasher repair 0 00026017 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $168.75
8/29/2018
OES oven repair 0 00026027 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $414.54
8/29/2018
Check #: 39834
PO/InvoiceTotal: $583.29
Vendor Total: $583.29
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FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
postage meter lease 0 R110378976 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $340.20
9/11/2018
Check #: 39835
PO/InvoiceTotal: $340.20
Vendor Total: $340.20
Freeport Industrial Roofing 00050
Check Group:
Repair OHS roof 0 13421 20.5.2540.410.05.01 $975.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39836
PO/InvoiceTotal: $975.00
Vendor Total: $975.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
district bus radio 0 6103Z209-S-1823 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $39.20
2
8/28/2018
balance from July 2018 0 6103Z209-S-1823 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $0.01
2
8/28/2018
Credit from May 2018 0 6103Z209-S-1823 40.5.2550.310.01.01 ($0.39)
2
8/28/2018
Check #: 39837
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.82
Vendor Total: $38.82
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
bus radio for OHS 10 73261030911065- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $130.91
0918
9/4/2018
bus radio for DLR 10 73445130420945- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $129.64
0918
8/28/2018
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 V384057 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $46.12
9/17/2018
Check #: 39838
PO/InvoiceTotal: $306.67
Vendor Total: $306.67
Fyr Fyter
Check Group:
extinguisher service for bldgs 10 68327 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,577.85
9/11/2018
extinguisher service for BHC 10 68328 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $164.30
9/11/2018
Check #: 39839
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,742.15
Vendor Total: $1,742.15
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
printed tshirts 23 0 536582 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $207.00
9/17/2018
printed 2xls 4 0 536582 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $44.00
9/17/2018
polos 26 0 536582 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $390.00
9/17/2018
polos 2xls 20 536582 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $34.00
9/17/2018
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hoodies 10 0 536582 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $230.00
9/17/2018
hoodies 2xls 4 0 536582 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $100.00
9/17/2018
long sleeve shirts 30 536582 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $42.00
9/17/2018
shirts for flex custodians 10 536700 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $72.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39840
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,119.00
Vendor Total: $1,119.00
Gopher Sport 00401
Check Group:
Cosom 42"L Power Shaft Floor Hockey Stick - Orange 15 190103 V564091 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $215.25
9/17/2018
Gopher G1000 Mini Steel Badminton Racquet - 20'L 20 190103 V564091 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $179.00
9/17/2018
Standard Inflator - 120 Volt 1 190103 V564091 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $94.50
9/17/2018
Check #: 39841
PO/InvoiceTotal: $488.75
Vendor Total: $488.75
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
648659 10 275630001-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($588.47)
9/11/2018
-117.70 10 275630001-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($117.70)
9/11/2018
187794952 10 275630001-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,565.06
9/11/2018
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187895381 275630001-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,633.45
9/11/2018
187956899 275630001-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $881.66
9/11/2018
188054511 275630001-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,164.47
9/11/2018
188119096 275630001-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $950.30
9/11/2018
188219826 275630001-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,096.79
9/11/2018
188276217 275630001-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $38.26
9/11/2018
188283017 275630001-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $860.08
9/11/2018
648660 275630003-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($230.65)
9/11/2018
650498 275630003-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($46.13)
9/11/2018
187817753 275630003-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $176.13
9/11/2018
187895391 275630003-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,149.47
9/11/2018
188054509 275630003-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,175.12
9/11/2018
188219820 275630003-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $693.16
9/11/2018
648667 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($682.85)
9/11/2018
650499 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($136.57)
9/11/2018
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187895393 0 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,588.42
9/11/2018
187956903 0 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,612.92
9/11/2018
188054503 0 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,021.30
9/11/2018
188119099 0 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,470.31
9/11/2018
11921542 0 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($36.96)
9/11/2018
11921546 0 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($34.17)
9/11/2018
188219822 0 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,134.09
9/11/2018
188246127 0 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $172.40
9/11/2018
188283024 0 275630004-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $990.71
9/11/2018
Check #: 39842
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,500.60
Vendor Total: $20,500.60
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
fit trim edge 0 9869064544 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $28.31
9/11/2018
vacuum breaker 0 9886367821 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $86.36
9/11/2018
Check #: 39843
PO/InvoiceTotal: $114.67
Vendor Total: $114.67
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Health Care Service Corp. 00226
Check Group:
COBRA notifications 10 09082018HCSC  10.5.2310.310.00.01 $142.50
9/11/2018
Check #: 39844
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.50
Vendor Total: $142.50
High Lift Wholesale 00370
Check Group:
maintenance to lift 10 9310 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $180.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39845
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.00
Vendor Total: $180.00
Hill's Electric Motor Service, INC 00065
Check Group:
OHS wood shop dust collector 10 6557 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $170.50
9/11/2018
Check #: 39846
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.50
Vendor Total: $170.50
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 10 42789 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,170.24
9/11/2018
Check #: 39847
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,170.24
Vendor Total: $1,170.24
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
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supplies for OHS cafeteria 10 8716958 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $949.95
9/5/2018
food supplies for OHS cafeteria 10 8725054 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $28.56
9/5/2018
food supplies for OHS cafeteria 10 8732864 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $216.74
9/5/2018
food supplies for OHS cafeteria 10 8740787 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $243.71
9/5/2018
Check #: 39848
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,438.96
Vendor Total: $1,438.96
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
professional development per contract 10 953860146 10.5.1220.310.00.22 $10,600.00
9/5/2018
Check #: 39849
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,600.00
Vendor Total: $10,600.00
HPS, LLC 00465
Check Group:
Serving Counter Food Bar 1 190127 114096 10.5.2560.550.00.01 $1,841.12
8/28/2018
Food Bar Rail 1 190127 114096 10.5.2560.550.00.01 $219.71
8/28/2018
End Table 1 190127 114096 10.5.2560.550.00.01 $222.08
8/28/2018
Check #: 39850
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,282.91
Vendor Total: $2,282.91
IAPT 00069
Printed: 09/13/2018 9:44:37 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.3.07 Page: 24



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
annual membership for Schad 10 08312018IAPT 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $65.00
8/31/2018
Check #: 39851
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.00
Vendor Total: $65.00
IE Class, Inc. 00305
Check Group:
Curriculum Subscription Renewal 1 190108 V977087 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $275.00
9/17/2018
Check #: 39852
PO/InvoiceTotal: $275.00
Vendor Total: $275.00
IL State Board of Education
Check Group:
Those Who Excel Banquet 10 09112018ISBE 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $500.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39853
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
IL Vitual Schools 00461
Check Group:
online course lab kit 10 08172018IVS 10.5.2110.310.00.20 $200.00
9/6/2018
online coursework 10 21255-21542-215 10.5.2110.310.00.20 $535.00
77
9/4/2018
online OHS coursework 10 TERM2018-08-16 10.5.2110.310.00.20 $9,000.00
8/22/2018
Check #: 39854
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,735.00
Vendor Total: $9,735.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
youngren DD for savings closed 0 09102018IMP 10.5.1110.110.00.03 $550.00
9/11/2018
reimburse fee overpayment 0 09102018IMP 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $6.00
9/11/2018
supplies 0 09102018IMP 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $362.06
9/11/2018
reimburse course fee dropped class 0 09102018IMP 10.5.1112.310.01.04 $20.00
9/11/2018
Nelson books for class 0 09102018IMP 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $39.99
9/11/2018
reimburse textbook fee 0 09102018IMP 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $126.00
9/11/2018
prek supplies 0 09102018IMP 10.5.1125.410.00.13 $42.32
9/11/2018
counseling supplies 0 09102018IMP 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $71.93
9/11/2018
professional development 0 09102018IMP 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $435.58
9/11/2018
R Reed phone cover 0 09102018IMP 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $35.88
9/11/2018
shoe reimbursement 0 09102018IMP 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $216.67
9/11/2018
food for staff meeting 0 09102018IMP 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $130.74
9/11/2018
shirts for transportation 0 09102018IMP 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $293.00
9/11/2018
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CDL renewal 10 09102018IMP 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $69.00
9/11/2018
desk calendar and breakfast 10 09102018IMP 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $43.44
9/11/2018
Check #: 39855
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,442.61
Vendor Total: $2,442.61
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
Believer 1 190144 11D87564 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $80.99
8/22/2018
| bet my life 1 190144 11D87564 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $65.00
8/22/2018
Radioactive 1 190144 11D87564 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $60.00
8/22/2018
Check #: 39856
PO/InvoiceTotal: $205.99
Vendor Total: $205.99
Ken Nelson Auto Plaza
Check Group:
module 10 145869 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $118.49
9/11/2018
Check #: 39857
PO/InvoiceTotal: $118.49
Vendor Total: $118.49
KMK Media Group 00364
Check Group:
District Progress letter edits 10 16380 10.5.2210.310.03.04 $2,170.00
8/30/2018
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teacher loan payoff program sheet 10 16438 10.5.2210.310.03.04 $282.00
9/5/2018
PR SERVICES 10 V903569 10.5.2210.310.03.04 $724.00
9/17/2018

Check #: 39858

PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,176.00
Vendor Total: $3,176.00
L & K Electronics 00093
Check Group:
labor for bus radio repair 10 269 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $302.50
9/11/2018
parts for bus radio repair 10 269 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,070.73
9/11/2018
Check #: 39859
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,373.23
Vendor Total: $1,373.23
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
golf uniforms 10 09042018LET 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,000.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39860
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $1,000.00
Lowe's 00102
Check Group:
field paint for athletics 10 99007178827-091 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,447.50
8
9/11/2018
Check #: 39861
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,447.50
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Vendor Total: $1,447.50
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
monthly expense reimbursement 10 09102018TM 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
9/11/2018
Check #: 39862
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
copier contract August 10 INV5505451 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $343.80
8/22/2018
Check #: 39863
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.80
Vendor Total: $343.80
Mastercard Corporate 00107
Check Group:
constant contact 10 0365-0918 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
9/11/2018
camera equipment 10 0365-0918 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $1,701.48
9/11/2018
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-0918 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $340.00
9/11/2018
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-0918 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $360.00
9/11/2018
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 3438-0918 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $160.71
9/11/2018
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3438-0918 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $472.11
9/11/2018
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cremeens training 0 3446-0918 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $80.00
9/11/2018
DLR supplies 0 5978-0918 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $478.51
9/11/2018
Homecoming supplies 0 5978-0918 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $410.83
9/11/2018
OHS textbooks 0 5978-0918 10.5.1113.420.00.05 $1,759.13
9/11/2018
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 5978-0918 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $917.50
9/11/2018
IASBO conference registration 0 5978-0918 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $5,442.48
9/11/2018
SUPPLIES 0 5978-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $18.49
9/11/2018
Adobe renewal 0 5978-0918 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $382.37
9/11/2018
Ipass and lunch 0 5978-0918 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $188.71
9/11/2018
Ebens monthly renewal kindle 0 6153-0918 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
9/11/2018
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0918 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $482.24
9/11/2018
prek supplies 0 6153-0918 10.5.1125.410.00.13 $635.50
9/11/2018
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 6153-0918 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,149.29
9/11/2018
Check #: 39864
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,006.84
Vendor Total: $15,006.84
Mechanical Inc 00109
Check Group:
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Parts for OHS VFD pump 0 FRE106735 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,167.75
9/11/2018
Check #: 39865
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,167.75
Vendor Total: $1,167.75
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 6906 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $23.82
9/11/2018
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7663 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $97.96
9/11/2018
Check #: 39866
PO/InvoiceTotal: $121.78
Vendor Total: $121.78
MO-ST Plumbing and Mechanical
Check Group:
AC repair for BHC offices 0 19396 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $612.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39867
PO/InvoiceTotal: $612.00
Vendor Total: $612.00
Modern Beauty Companies
Check Group:
student book fee 0 545 10.5.1113.420.00.05 $100.00
9/4/2018
Check #: 39868
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
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OHS garbage 0 10341529 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,036.50
8/28/2018
OES garbage 0 10341529 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $602.77
8/28/2018
DLR garbage 0 10342787 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
8/28/2018
Check #: 39869
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,684.27
Vendor Total: $1,684.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
maintenance water service 0 08172018MG 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $17.82
9/11/2018
Check #: 39870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.82
Vendor Total: $17.82
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
milk purchase for week end 8/18/18 0 p132j1-081818 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,002.34
8/28/2018
milk purchase for week end 8/25/18 0 p132j1-082518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $790.67
8/31/2018
Check #: 39871
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,793.01
Vendor Total: $1,793.01
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
NAEIR membership 0 M492443 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $198.33
9/11/2018
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NAEIR membership 10 M492443 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $198.33
9/11/2018
NAEIR membership 10 M492443 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $198.34
9/11/2018
Check #: 39872
PO/InvoiceTotal: $595.00
Vendor Total: $595.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 12421-0918 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $43.47
9/11/2018
Transporation supplies 10 12421-0918 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $55.30
9/11/2018
Check #: 39873
PO/InvoiceTotal: $98.77
Vendor Total: $98.77
NASCO 00404
Check Group:
ActivityBot Robot Kit 2 190120 V677150 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $489.90
8/21/2018
Check #: 39874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $489.90
Vendor Total: $489.90
NCS Pearson
Check Group:
Aimsweb Complete 967 190139 11755914 10.5.2630.310.04.01 $6,285.50
8/22/2018
Check #: 39875
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,285.50
Vendor Total: $6,285.50
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NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
jefferson monthly services 0 02989220005-091 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $158.84
8
9/11/2018
OES monthly services 0 18775095831-091 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $194.08
8
9/11/2018
OHS monthly service 0 30989220006-091 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $218.63
8
9/11/2018
OHS monthly services 0 50099220001-091 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $268.09
8
9/11/2018
NATURAL GAS 0 V195459 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $551.39
9/17/2018
Check #: 39876
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,391.03
Vendor Total: $1,391.03
Nordic Energy Services 00429
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 0002810471 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,986.65
9/4/2018
monthly service for Oregon bldgs 0 0002822254 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $14,327.17
9/11/2018
Check #: 39877
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,313.82
Vendor Total: $16,313.82
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 18595229 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $290.00
9/4/2018

Check #: 39878
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $290.00
Vendor Total: $290.00
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
medical deductible reimbursement 0 09102018NIHP 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $4,251.97
9/11/2018
Check #: 39879
POl/InvoiceTotal: $4,251.97
Vendor Total: $4,251.97
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
monthly water service for district 0 34181-0918 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
9/4/2018
Check #: 39880
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 091020180CEC  10.5.4120.310.00.01 $43,912.44
9/11/2018
SPECIAL ED FACILITY 0 091020180CEC 10.5.4120.310.01.01 $443.56
9/11/2018
Check #: 39881
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44,356.00
Vendor Total: $44,356.00
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 090420180ES 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $6.00
9/4/2018
Check #: 39882
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.00
Vendor Total: $6.00
Oregon Rotary Club
Check Group:
quarterly dues 10 313592446 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $31.50
9/17/2018
next quarter meals 13 0 313592446 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $123.50
9/17/2018
Check #: 39883
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.00
Vendor Total: $155.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0918 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $306.74
9/11/2018
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 7325300-0918 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $20.00
9/11/2018
SUPPLIES 10 7326241-0918 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $62.72
9/11/2018
Check #: 39884
PO/InvoiceTotal: $389.46
Vendor Total: $389.46
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
district office supplies 10 400000000121-09 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $118.78
1718
9/11/2018
supplies for district office 10 400000000121-09 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $245.11
18
8/22/2018
Check #: 39885
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $363.89
Vendor Total: $363.89
Palos Sports 00317
Check Group:
TRU-GRIP RUBBER SOCCER BALL - RED 190147 298394-00 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $11.99
9/11/2018
TRU-GRIP RUBBER SOCCER BALL - BLUE 190147 298394-00 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $6.99
9/11/2018
Check #: 39886
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.98
Vendor Total: $18.98
Paxton Patterson 00414
Check Group:
100 Grit Sanding Discs - 25 count 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $59.60
8/29/2018
80 Grit Sanding Discs - 25 count 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $59.60
8/29/2018
Welding Safety DVD 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $98.00
8/29/2018
Nova G3 Geared Chuck 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $120.00
8/29/2018
Woodworking Safety DVD 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $98.00
8/29/2018
180 Grit 9" x 11" Sandpaper Sheets - 20 count 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $26.40
8/29/2018
120 Grit 9" x 11" Sandpaper Sheets - 20 count 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $36.00
8/29/2018
80 Grit 9" x 11" Sandpaper Sheets - 20 count 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $59.40
8/29/2018
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Sharpie Fine Point Markers 24 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $33.60
8/29/2018
Komelon HIGH-VIZ Chrome Tape Rule - 16' 4 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $39.20
8/29/2018
4 x 36 Sanding Belt 100 Grit 1 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $6.70
8/29/2018
Cutting & Threading Lubricant 4 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $57.60
8/29/2018
Central Tool Dial Caliper 2 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $158.50
8/29/2018
220 Grit Sanding Discs - 25 count 2 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $29.80
8/29/2018
180 Grit Sanding Discs - 25 count 3 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $44.70
8/29/2018
120 Grit Sanding Discs - 25 count 3 190123 360859 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $44.70
8/29/2018
Check #: 39887
PO/InvoiceTotal: $971.80
Check Group:
Sellstrom X300 Protective Glasses 12 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $20.76
8/29/2018
SAS Safety Foam Ear Plugs 1 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $27.25
8/29/2018
Carlisle Horsehair Polyester Floor Brush 4 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $164.00
8/29/2018
Vocational Tool Chart 1 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $41.75
8/29/2018
3/32" Center Punch 2 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $8.40
8/29/2018
150" x 3/4" Band Saw Blades 3 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $69.90
8/29/2018
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Varathane Wood Filler 2 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $15.90
8/29/2018
Gallon Deft Interior Water Base Clear Finish 2 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $119.00
8/29/2018
Quart Deft Interior Water Base Clear Finish 2 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $48.80
8/29/2018
Wheel Dresser Replacement Cutters 1 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $4.65
8/29/2018
1-1/2" Polyester Angular Sash Brush 24 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $62.40
8/29/2018
Skip Tooth Scroll Saw Blades 20 TPI 2 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $7.30
8/29/2018
Skip Tooth Scroll Saw Blades 12.5 TPI 2 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $7.30
8/29/2018
Skip Tooth Scroll Saw Blades 28 TPI 2 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $7.30
8/29/2018
Ground Tool Bit 24 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $51.60
8/29/2018
Brazed Carbide Tool Bit (A-Right Hand) 4 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $12.80
8/29/2018
Natural Danish Oil (Gallon) 1 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $46.75
8/29/2018
Oversized Heavy Duty Metal Dust Pan 2 190124 360858 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $38.20
8/29/2018
150" x 3/4" Band Saw Blades 1 190124 V838868 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $23.30
8/29/2018
Check #: 39887
PO/InvoiceTotal: $777.36
Check Group:
Woods Wire Extension Cords 25' 2 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $62.00
8/28/2018
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Steel Wool Pads 0000 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $10.40
8/28/2018
Steel Wool Pads 000 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $10.60
8/28/2018
Brush and Roller Cleaner 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $20.90
8/28/2018
Acetone 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $9.90
8/28/2018
Paint Strainer 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $6.10
8/28/2018
Norton Belt Cleaning Stick 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $9.00
8/28/2018
Woods Wire Power Strip 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $64.50
8/28/2018
Jacobean Stain - Quart 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $15.90
8/28/2018
21 Piece Drill Bit Set 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $68.00
8/28/2018
5 Piece Brad Point Drill Bit Set 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $63.50
8/28/2018
Snappy Drill and Countersink Set 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $31.75
8/28/2018
DeWalt 15 Piece Reciprocating Saw Blade Set 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $29.25
8/28/2018
Cherry Stain - Quart 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $15.90
8/28/2018
Dark Walnut Stain - Quart 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $15.90
8/28/2018
Golden Oak Stain - Quart 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $15.90
8/28/2018
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Red Oak Stain - Quart 1 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $15.90
8/28/2018
Irwin Marples Combination 10" Saw Blade 2 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $106.50
8/28/2018
10 Gallon Shop Vac 1 190125 360741 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $180.00
8/28/2018
Check #: 39887
PO/InvoiceTotal: $751.90
Vendor Total: $2,501.06
Pelletts, Inc 00453
Check Group:
Large Barn Owl Pellets 125 190143 103211 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $342.50
8/31/2018
Check #: 39888
PO/InvoiceTotal: $342.50
Vendor Total: $342.50
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
monthly pest control services 10 90285 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $200.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39889
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
driver annual exams 10 1460072-0918 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $982.00
9/4/2018
Check #: 39890
PO/InvoiceTotal: $982.00
Vendor Total: $982.00
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Planet Earth Anitfreeze 00157
Check Group:
window washer fluid 0 54933 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $93.60
9/11/2018
Check #: 39891
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.60
Vendor Total: $93.60
PowerSchool Group LLC 00161
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 152500 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $3,009.15
9/4/2018
Check #: 39892
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,009.15
Vendor Total: $3,009.15
Premier Agendas 00164
Check Group:
student agendas 0 204500522074 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $970.50
9/4/2018
Check #: 39893
PO/InvoiceTotal: $970.50
Vendor Total: $970.50
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
2009 chevy van inspection 0 502737 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $33.00
9/11/2018
bus #14 inspection 0 502754 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39894
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79.00
Vendor Total: $79.00
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Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
repair OES strobe circuit 1 0 1336593 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,196.50
9/11/2018
Check #: 39895
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,196.50
Vendor Total: $1,196.50
Purchase Power 00168
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 V597853 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $69.97
9/17/2018
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 V597853 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $947.25
9/17/2018
Check #: 39896
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,017.22
Vendor Total: $1,017.22
Quiill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
desk calendar for DLR garage 0 9416428 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $14.98
8/28/2018
coffee 0 9877352 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $32.98
9/11/2018
white address labels 0 9877352 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $29.99
9/11/2018
creamer 0 9877352 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $6.99
9/11/2018
Check #: 39897
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.94
Check Group:
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GBC Pinnacle 27 EZload Roll Film, 1.5 MIL, 25" x 500", 8 190133 V67468 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $719.92
NAP |
8/21/2018
Spectra ArtKraft Duo-Finish Paper Rolls, 36" x 1,000', 1 190133 V67468 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $59.99
Black
8/21/2018
Check #: 39897
PO/InvoiceTotal: $779.91
Vendor Total: $864.85
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 171582 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $235.33
9/17/2018
Check #: 39898
PO/InvoiceTotal: $235.33
Vendor Total: $235.33
Richard L Johnson
Check Group:
baseball pressbox 10 18-034-0918 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,878.45
9/11/2018
Check #: 39899
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,878.45
Vendor Total: $1,878.45
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
OES HVAC water service 10 0516203 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
9/11/2018
OHS HVAC water service 10 0516204 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39900
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
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Vendor Total: $450.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
ad for drivers and aides 10 10124793-0918 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $70.08
9/4/2018
notice of budget hearing 10 10125843 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $40.20
9/11/2018

Check #: 39901

PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.28
Vendor Total: $110.28
School Nurse Supply 00398
Check Group:

Alcohol pred pads 3 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $8.07
8/21/2018

Cotton tipped applicators 3 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $16.17
8/21/2018

cotton balls 1 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $3.09
8/21/2018

cold star instant cold packs 80 per case 2 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $109.00
8/21/2018

junior strength 160 mg 50 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $169.50
8/21/2018

childrens allergy liquid 4 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $27.00
8/21/2018

generic allergy relief 2 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $10.50
8/21/2018

cough drops cherry 50 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $64.50
8/21/2018

generic calcium antacid tablets 8 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $25.28
8/21/2018
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blistex 3 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $135.00
8/21/2018
anbelsol antiseptic 2 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $14.18
8/21/2018
4x4 non-woven extra soft guaze 4 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $21.16
8/21/2018
vinyl powderfee exam gloves 8 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $55.92
8/21/2018
generic ibuprofen 10 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $124.90
8/21/2018
childrens liquid elixir 20 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $119.00
8/21/2018
skintergrity wound cleanser 1 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $56.75
8/21/2018
1oz tube antibiotic ointment 4 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $17.16
8/21/2018
hygea flushable cleansing cloths 36 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $89.64
8/21/2018
burn spray 2 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $5.38
8/21/2018
generic lice killer 12 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $71.40
8/21/2018
blue gel ice packs 3 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $283.50
8/21/2018
therma kool hot/cold packs 1 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $55.00
8/21/2018
kleenex 3 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $216.00
8/21/2018
lubriderm lotion 2 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $25.50
8/21/2018
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sani cloth plus 1 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $105.00
8/21/2018
infectious wate container 1 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $7.99
8/21/2018
termometer probe covers 3 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $127.50
8/21/2018
tounge depressor 1 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $5.80
8/21/2018
3.50z cup 4 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $292.00
8/21/2018
first aid kits 12 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $191.40
8/21/2018
dental wax for braces 3 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $7.47
8/21/2018
antibiotic ointment 2 190132 0696271 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $8.58
8/21/2018
Check #: 39902
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,469.34
Vendor Total: $2,469.34
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
Phil Yordy supplies 10 208121197225 10.5.1113.410.19.05 $7.86
9/17/2018
Bunton supplies 10 208121229808 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $215.29
8/28/2018
Elizabeth Garncarz supplies 10 208121230682 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.92
9/17/2018
Tiffany Rufer supplies 10 208121230690 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.92
9/17/2018
Brandi Costa supplies 10 208121230692 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.76
9/17/2018
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Shannon Cremeens supplies 0 208121235133 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.65
9/17/2018
Justine Davis supplies 0 208121249180 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.41
9/17/2018
nelson supplies 0 208121281058 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $64.41
8/22/2018
Klink supplies 0 208121281065 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $25.24
8/22/2018
Bothe supplies 0 208121281069 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $39.22
8/22/2018
Holm supplies 0 208121281077 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $27.13
8/22/2018
Stinson supplies 0 208121281094 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $46.36
8/22/2018
D Boyer supplies 0 208121301331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.34
8/22/2018
T Gipper supplies 0 208121301336 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $44.75
8/22/2018
Ihde nelson supplies 0 208121301337 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $9.50
8/22/2018
Costa supplies 0 208121301340 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.71
8/22/2018
schultz supplies 0 208121301341 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.34
8/22/2018
Drake supplies 0 208121301357 10.5.1125.410.00.13 $70.55
8/22/2018
Fulton supplies 0 208121301382 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $27.74
8/22/2018
Cermak supplies 0 208121301388 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $45.16
8/22/2018
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nelson supplies 0 208121301412 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $88.11
8/22/2018
Pattat supplies 0 208121301893 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $60.04
8/22/2018
Zuber supplies 0 208121301907 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $48.89
8/22/2018
knuth supplies 0 208121301915 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $72.57
8/22/2018
M boyer supplies 0 208121301922 10.5.1113.410.19.05 $78.78
8/22/2018
Rypkema supplies 0 208121302812 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $55.76
8/22/2018
Mcdonald supplies 0 208121302821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $57.36
8/22/2018
kann supplies 0 208121302832 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.25
8/22/2018
Rogers supplies 0 208121302834 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $90.62
8/22/2018
J Davis supplies 0 208121302852 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.90
8/22/2018
Reed Houck supplies 0 208121302860 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $72.38
8/22/2018
H Medoza supplies 0 208121302878 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.10
8/22/2018
L Gipper supplies 0 208121302891 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.98
8/22/2018
Ebens supplies 0 208121302892 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $37.83
8/22/2018
K Albrecht supplies 0 208121302901 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $60.50
8/22/2018
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Webb Supplies 0 208121302993 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.19
8/22/2018
hansschuh supplies 0 208121303152 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.10
8/22/2018
kenney supplies 0 208121303153 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.06
8/22/2018
hite supplies 0 208121315243 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $84.45
8/22/2018
Cann supplies 0 208121315248 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.59
8/22/2018
schultz supplies 0 208121315249 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.54
8/22/2018
kenney supplies 0 208121315275 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.80
8/22/2018
Costa supplies 0 208121315276 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.61
8/22/2018
Hauck supplies 0 208121315302 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.37
8/22/2018
Welker supplies 0 208121315318 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.43
8/22/2018
Thomas supplies 0 208121315322 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.69
8/22/2018
Hundertmark supplies 0 208121315323 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.49
8/22/2018
Howard supplies 0 208121315329 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $52.00
8/22/2018
garncarz supplies 0 208121315332 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.53
8/22/2018
Johnson supplies 0 208121315348 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.69
8/22/2018
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Smith supplies 0 208121315354 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.55
8/22/2018
Kilmer supplies 0 208121315360 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $37.55
8/22/2018
Tomlinson supplies 0 208121315375 10.5.1125.410.00.13 $21.73
8/22/2018
Crosby supplies 0 208121315385 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.82
8/22/2018
rufer supplies 0 208121315390 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.24
8/22/2018
Phalen supplies 0 208121315402 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.42
8/22/2018
Mendoza supplies 0 208121324906 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.64
8/23/2018
Truffs suppplies 0 208121337433 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $18.95
8/28/2018
Costa supplies 0 208121339626 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.99
8/28/2018
Hite supplies 0 208121339631 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.98
8/28/2018
Adams supplies 0 208121340550 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $8.97
8/28/2018
J Callaway supplies 0 208121344183 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $99.99
8/28/2018
Taylor supplies 0 20812135247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.47
8/22/2018
Stultz supplies 0 20812135351 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.96
8/22/2018
Bunton supplies 0 208121355142 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $133.37
8/28/2018
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Larsen supplies 208121355231 10.5.1113.410.11.05 $120.73
8/28/2018
L Cann supplies 208121379288 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $8.73
8/29/2018
office supplies 208121379785 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $146.99
8/29/2018
A Sitze supplies 208121385127 10.5.1113.410.19.05 $11.35
8/29/2018
Taylor supplies 208121423212 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.90
9/11/2018
E Cann supplies 208121423220 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.28
9/11/2018
L Cann supplies 208121423231 10.5.1112.410.11.04 $14.65
9/11/2018
Stultz supplies 208121427177 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.06
9/11/2018
McDonald supplies 208121427187 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.99
9/11/2018
Hundertmark supplies 208121427198 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.45
9/11/2018
Tomlinson supplies 208121427232 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.98
9/11/2018
Kenney supplies 208121427331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.47
9/11/2018
tomlinson supplies 208121459635 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.99
9/11/2018
Bunton supplies 208121469538 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $35.14
9/11/2018
Johnson supplies 208121469646 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.86
9/11/2018
Check #: 39903
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,677.07
Check Group:
Mindy Davis 190019 208121302833 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $119.98
8/22/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.98
Check Group:
Dawn Merrill 190039 208121302877 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $115.55
8/22/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.55
Check Group:
Josep Montanola-Farre 190040 208121302811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.04
8/22/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.04
Check Group:
DAN GALE 190061 208121379287 10.5.1112.410.13.04 $756.17
8/29/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $756.17
Check Group:
MILES BESKE 190068 208121301381 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $120.19
8/22/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.19
Check Group:
MARK GALE 190070 208121301345 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $85.29
8/22/2018
Printed:  09/13/2018 9:44:37 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.3.07 Page: 53



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 39903

PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.29
Check Group:
ADAM ALBRECHT 1 190071 208121301380 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $114.95
8/22/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $114.95
Check Group:
KAYLA MARQUEZ 1 190074 208121301385 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $119.00
8/22/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.00
Check Group:
AG SUPPLIES - Nelson 1 190092 208121301892 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $95.55
8/22/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.55
Check Group:
Classic Bean Bag Junior 26" - Blue 2 190135 V732260 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $93.99
9/17/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.99
Check Group:
Randi Webb 1 190137 208121407470 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.04
9/4/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.04

Check Group:
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Amanda Rochon 1 190146 208121392087 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.78
9/4/2018
Check #: 39903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3.78
Vendor Total: $4,386.60
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
keys for BHC offices 10 555414 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $52.00
9/11/2018
dnd keys 6 0 555421 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $18.00
9/17/2018
OHS doors 10 555468 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $189.50
9/11/2018
OHS room 140 and gym panic door 10 555505 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $75.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39904
PO/InvoiceTotal: $334.50
Vendor Total: $334.50
Sketchforschools Publishing Inc 00445
Check Group:
9X12 Beginner Sketchbook/Visual Journal 50 Sheets of 600 190138 185040 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2,070.00
White 60# Smooth Opaque Paper Rigid Front Cover and
Rigid Back Cover, Left (Long) Edge Binding, Clear Spiral
Spiral Color - Clear Spiral (Standard)
8/31/2018
Check #: 39905
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,070.00
Vendor Total: $2,070.00
State School News Service 00195
Check Group:
Printed:  09/13/2018 9:44:37 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.3.07 Page: 55



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1019 09/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ISNS newsletter subscription 10 6897 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $315.00
9/11/2018

Check #: 39906

PO/InvoiceTotal: $315.00
Vendor Total: $315.00
Streamwood Behavioral Health 00199
Check Group:
hospital tutor student 10 8874 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $140.00
8/31/2018
Check #: 39907
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.00
Vendor Total: $140.00
SupplyWorks 00319
Check Group:

vac hose assembly 10 449766393 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $70.10
9/6/2018

mop bucket 10 450141163 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $51.06
9/6/2018

preformer mop handle 10 450141163 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $42.45
9/6/2018

red cloth 10 450141163 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.00
9/6/2018

green cloth 10 450141163 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.00
9/6/2018

blue cloth 10 450141163 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.00
9/6/2018

metal polish 10 450141163 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $8.66
9/6/2018

microfibre tube mop 10 450141171 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $37.50
9/6/2018
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sq hardware kit 0 450524392 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $139.50
9/6/2018
sq bracket kit 0 450524392 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $76.90
9/6/2018
vinyl gloves 0 451612519 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $19.95
9/6/2018
sanitiare upright 0 451966030 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $558.00
9/6/2018
bleach 0 452151947 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $10.86
9/6/2018
vac balgs 0 452151947 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $112.00
9/6/2018
roller brush 0 452151947 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $48.90
9/6/2018
hinge with elbow 0 452151947 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $75.44
9/6/2018
can liners 0 452151947 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $149.90
9/6/2018
rep key 0 452151947 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $24.93
9/6/2018
can lliners 0 452151954 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $43.86
9/6/2018
can liners 0 452524861 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $65.79
9/6/2018
bowl cleaner 0 452700313 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $74.88
9/6/2018
smart straw spray 0 452700313 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $14.60
9/6/2018
can liners 0 452700313 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $45.26
9/6/2018
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sq bracket 0 452876766 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $77.50
9/6/2018
pin 0 452876766 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $7.20
9/6/2018
hose sq vacuum kit 0 452876766 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $44.60
9/6/2018
cable kit 0 452876766 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $56.00
9/6/2018
Check #: 39908
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,933.84
Vendor Total: $1,933.84
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
trash can liners 0 118765646 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,224.75
9/11/2018
118767525 0 268854-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $858.61
9/5/2018
118778954 0 268854-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $102.23
9/5/2018
118784017 0 268854-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $40.36
9/5/2018
118768937 0 421537-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $329.20
9/5/2018
118775850 0 537993-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $265.50
9/5/2018
118775869 0 537993-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $163.29
9/5/2018
118782486 0 537993-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $31.56
9/5/2018
118782633 0 537993-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $182.58
9/5/2018
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118784257 0 537993-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $99.09
9/5/2018
118785653 0 537993-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $132.82
9/5/2018
118791188 0 537993-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $362.78
9/5/2018
118797263 0 537993-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $66.18
9/5/2018
118797268 0 537993-0918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $181.34
9/5/2018
Check #: 39909
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,040.29
Vendor Total: $4,040.29
Teacher Innovations, Inc.
Check Group:
4 subscriptions 0 534769 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $43.20
9/17/2018
Check #: 39910
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.20
Vendor Total: $43.20
Teacher's Discovery 00409
Check Group:
Por Para Poster Set 190122 129418 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $22.00
9/17/2018
Essential Spanish rejoinders signs 190122 129418 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $29.00
9/17/2018
Teen faves Spanish rejoinder signs 190122 129418 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $29.00
9/17/2018
ELI Laminas fotograficas 190122 129418 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $36.95
9/17/2018
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My Planner 1 190122 129418 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $39.99
9/17/2018
Reporducible Teach Spanish Grammar 1 190122 129418 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $70.95
9/17/2018
Imaginemos Eso softcover book 1 190122 129418 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $31.95
9/17/2018
shipping 10% 1 190122 129418 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $25.98
9/17/2018
Check #: 39911
PO/InvoiceTotal: $285.82
Vendor Total: $285.82
Tech. Mngmnt. Revolving Fund 00203
Check Group:
low profile internet service 10 T1900727 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $50.40
9/12/2018
Check #: 39912
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.40
Vendor Total: $50.40
Vail Unified School District 00443
Check Group:
Annual BT Administrative Fees 18-19 1 190056 1770 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $10,000.00
8/22/2018
Annual Student Fees 18-19 1450 190056 1770 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $14,500.00
8/22/2018
less plan discount 1 190056 1770 10.5.2210.310.04.01 ($17,708.00)
8/22/2018
Check #: 39913
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,792.00
Vendor Total: $6,792.00
Verizon Wireless 00215
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Check Group:
monthly cell phone service 0 9812787697 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $1,505.72
9/11/2018
Check #: 39914
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,505.72
Vendor Total: $1,505.72
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
DLR water service 0 09112018VM 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $334.24
9/11/2018
Check #: 39915
PO/InvoiceTotal: $334.24
Vendor Total: $334.24
Ward's Science
Check Group:
glo germ gel white 0 8083550317 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $20.03
9/11/2018
glo germ powder 0 8083550317 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $20.25
9/11/2018
hydrometer 0 8083600227 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $142.30
9/11/2018
Check #: 39916
PO/InvoiceTotal: $182.58
Check Group:
2, 6 dichloroindophenol 190145 8083491505 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $8.55
9/4/2018
beneditct's solution 190145 8083491505 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $16.19
9/4/2018
biuret reagent 190145 8083491505 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $11.93
9/4/2018
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citric acid 190145 8083491505 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $7.97
9/4/2018
dextrose 190145 8083491505 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $12.56
9/4/2018
hydrochloric acid 190145 8083491505 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $5.66
9/4/2018
Check #: 39916
PO/InvoiceTotal: $62.86
Vendor Total: $245.44
Wes' Tree Service
Check Group:
Timmed trees in front of DLR 0 3706 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,125.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39917
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,125.00
Vendor Total: $1,125.00
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
software general ledger conversion 0 1307204 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $4,105.00
9/11/2018
progress bill for annual audit 0 1307205 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $8,500.00
9/11/2018
Check #: 39918
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,605.00
Vendor Total: $12,605.00
Grand Total: $292,925.68
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